VASE ANDUZE PATINE GRIS

Product ID
MADAOPG
MADA1BISPG
MADA1PG
MADA2PG
MADA3PG
MADAA4PG
MADA5PG

Eye of the Day ¢ eyeofthedaygdc.com ¢ 805-566-6500 ¢ sales@eyeofthedaygdc.com

Please Note: Prices are subject to change at any time without notice. We do our best to keep prices current and provide accurate information.

French Anduze in Patine Gris
Handmade in France

Price
$3249
$2308
$1624
$1251

$716
$382
$242

Diameter
35

32

27

21.5

18.5

14.5

11

Height
41.5

36

31

27.5

22

16.5
12.5

Length Width

All measurements are approximate.

I/D
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