

VASE ANDUZE PATINE GRIS



French Anduze in Patine Gris Handmade in France

Product ID	Price	Diameter	Height	Length	Width	I/D
MADA0PG	\$3249	35	41.5			
MADA1BISPG	\$2308	32	36			
MADA1PG	\$1624	27	31			
MADA2PG	\$1251	21.5	27.5			
MADA3PG	\$716	18.5	22			
MADA4PG	\$382	14.5	16.5			
MADA5PG	\$242	11	12.5			

All measurements are approximate.